
Pupil Premium - St Mary’s Catholic Nursery & Infant School  

Report to Resources Committee October 2019 

Number of pupils and PPG received      16/17 
  

 17/18   

 

18/19 

 

19/20 

Total number of pupils on roll 319 (Jan17) 
 

318(Jan 18) 

 

311(Jan19) 

 

311(Jan19) 

Total number of pupils eligible for PPG 5 
 

7 

 

4 

 

3 

Amount of PPG received per pupil 

Per eligible Primary Aged Pupil 

Post LAC 

 

£1320 

£1900 

 

£1320 

£1900 

 

£1320 

£1900 

 

£1,320 

£2,300 

Total amount of PPG 

received/anticipated 
£11,280 

 

£5,280 

 

£13,148 

 

£8,560 

 

Summary of Performance of disadvantaged pupils 

(Based on number children in cohort-in brackets) 

 

 

Year 1 Phonics Check 2016 

 

Year 2 

retake 

PP (3) 

Year 2 

retake 

Non PP 

Year 1 

 

PP (3) 

Year 1 

 

Non PP 

% of pupils reaching expected Standard  100% 96.8% 100% 89% 

 

Year 1 Phonics Check 2017 

 

Year 2 

retake 

PP  

Year 2 

retake 

Non PP 

Year 1 

 

PP (2) 

Year 1 

 

Non PP 

% of pupils reaching expected Standard  0 91% 100% 98% 

 

Year 1 Phonics Check 2018 

National 81% 

Year 2 

retake 

PP (4) 

Year 2 

retake 

Non PP 

Year 1 

 

PP(2) 

Year 1 

 

Non PP 

% of pupils reaching expected Standard  75% 0 96.5% 100% 

 

 

Year 1 Phonics Check 2019 

National 78% 

 

Year 2 

retake 

PP (0) 

Year 2 

retake 

Non PP 

(3) 

Year 1 

 

PP(2) 

Year 1 

 

Non PP 

% of pupils reaching expected Standard       -  67% 50% 96% 



 

 

 

Key Stage 1 results 2016 PP Non PP 

% of pupils reaching Age Related 

 

Reading 

Writing 

Maths 

 

 

67% 

67% 

67% 

 

 

75.6% 

81.1% 

61.1% 

 

 

Key Stage 1 results 2017 PP* Non PP 

% of pupils reaching Age Related 

 

Reading  

Writing    

Maths     

 

 

67% 

33% 

67% 

 

 

81% 

75% 

80% 

 

*3 x PP pupils  

 

Key Stage 1 results 2018 

 

PP*               

 

 

National Non PP       

% of pupils reaching Age Related 

 

Reading  

Writing    

Maths     

 

 

67%                               

70% 

83%                 

 

 

75% 

70% 

76% 

 

 

81% 

75% 

80% 

 

*5 x PP pupils  

 

Key Stage 1 results 2019 

 

PP*               

 

 

National Non PP       

% of pupils reaching Age Related 

 

Reading  

Writing    

Maths     

 

 

50%                              

100% 

50%                 

 

 

73% 

78% 

79% 

 

 

80% 

72% 

79% 

 

*2 x pupils 

 

 

 

 

 

 


