Pupil Premium - St Mary's Catholic Nursery & Infant School

Report to Resources Committee October 2019

Number of pupils and PPG received	16/17	17/18	18/19	19/20
Total number of pupils on roll	319 (Jan17)	318(Jan 18)	311(Jan19)	311(Jan19)
Total number of pupils eligible for PPG	5	7	4	3
Amount of PPG received per pupil Per eligible Primary Aged Pupil Post LAC	£1320 £1900	£1320 £1900	£1320 £1900	£1,320 £2,300
Total amount of PPG received/anticipated	£11,280	£5,280	£13,148	£8,560

Summary of Performance of disadvantaged pupils (Based on number children in cohort-in brackets)				
Year 1 Phonics Check 2016	Year 2 retake PP (3)	Year 2 retake Non PP	Year 1 PP (3)	Year 1 Non PP
% of pupils reaching expected Standard	100%	96.8%	100%	89%
Year 1 Phonics Check 2017	Year 2 retake	Year 2 retake	Year 1	Year 1

Year 1 Phonics Check 2017	Year 2 retake PP	Year 2 retake Non PP	Year 1 PP (2)	Year 1 Non PP
% of pupils reaching expected Standard	0	91%	100%	98%

Year 1 Phonics Check 2018 National 81%	Year 2 retake PP (4)	Year 2 retake Non PP	Year 1 PP(2)	Year 1 Non PP
% of pupils reaching expected Standard	75%	0	96.5%	100%

Year 1 Phonics Check 2019 National 78%	Year 2 retake PP (0)	Year 2 retake Non PP (3)	Year 1 PP(2)	Year 1 Non PP
% of pupils reaching expected Standard	-	67%	50%	96%

Key Stage 1 results 2016	PP	Non PP
% of pupils reaching Age Related		
Reading	67%	75.6%
Writing	67%	81.1%
Maths	67%	61.1%

Key Stage 1 results 2017	PP*	Non PP
% of pupils reaching Age Related		
Reading	67%	81%
Writing	33%	75%
Maths	67%	80%

*3 x PP pupils

Key Stage 1 results 2018	PP*	National	Non PP
% of pupils reaching Age Related			
Reading Writing	67% 70%	75% 70%	81% 75%
Maths	83%	76%	80%

*5 x PP pupils

Key Stage 1 results 2019	PP*	National	Non PP
% of pupils reaching Age Related			
Reading Writing Maths	50% 100% 50%	73% 78% 79%	80% 72% 79%

*2 x pupils